FREQUENCY

: MONTHLY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

101300 -

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATFE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201802

TEANECK TOWNSHIP

REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO - 1

*%%* Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov -
BARCA, NICHOLAS 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01 YES
BRENNAN, KEVIN 2015/04/01 YES 2015/04/01
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 2009/07/18 2010/01/01
CAAMANO, SERGIO 2013/08/01 2013/08/01
CARROLL, JAMES 2009/09/01 2010/01/01
CASSIDY, MICHAEL 2018/01/01 2018/01/01
CHALOUB, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01 YES
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 20098/03/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
COSTELLO, JESSE 2016/05/28 2016/05/28
DALESSIO, DANIEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
DAVID, JUSTIN 2011/02/13 2011/02/13
DEGRO, BRANDON 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
DEPOMPEQ, MARK 2017/08/01 2017/08/01
DIAZ, ROBERT 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
FACTOR, RICHARD 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
GARCIA, DANIEL 2017/02/01 YES 2017/02/01
GILLISPIE, LURLEAN 2016/05/01 2016/05/01
GOODMAN, RONN 2016/07/29 2016/07/29
HARRISON, HARRY 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
HAYNES, HAROLD 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
HUBBARD, MARYBETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
INCE, MAUREEN 2009/01/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
KAZMIERCZAK, EDWARD 2017/10/01 YES 2017/10/01 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 2012/08/18 2012/08/18
KRIEGEL, SETH 2010/04/01 YES 2010/04/01 YES
LIU, WEILEE 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
LUEBECK, CRAIG 2014/07/01 YES 2014/07/01 YES




STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO LA
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201802
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

+x* Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
LYONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES
MARKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01

ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01




STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 3
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING — 201802
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

**% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Health Other SHBP/SEHBP  RX _ Other SHBP/SEHBP

SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 54



REPORT NO : B15BNW-2
PAGE NO < 1

STATE OF NEW JERS EY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201803
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*%* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
BARCA, NICHOLAS 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01 YES
BRENNAN, KEVIN 2015/04/01 YES 2015/04/01
BROUGHTON, WILLIAM 2009/07/18 2010/01/01
CAAMANO, SERGIO 2013/08/01 2013/08/01
CARROLL, JAMES 2009/09/01 2010/01/01
CASSIDY, MICHAEL 2018/01/01 2018/01/01
CHAMBERS, BRIAN 2009/03/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
DATLESSIO, DANIEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
DAVID, JUSTIN 2011/02/13 2011/02/13
DEGRO, BRANDON 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
DEPOMPEC, MARK 2017/08/01 2017/08/01
DIAZ, ROBERT 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
FACTOR, RICHARD 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
GARCIA, DANIEL 2017/02/01 YES 2017/02/01
GILLISPIE, LURLEAN 2016/05/01 2016/05/01
GOODMAN, RONN 2016/07/29 2016/07/29
HARRISON, HARRY 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
HAYNES, HAROLD 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
HUBBARD, MARYBETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
INCE, MAUREEN 2009/01/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
KAZMIERCZAK, EDWARD 2017/10/01 YES 2017/10/01 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 2012/08/18 2012/08/18
KRIEGEL, SETH 2010/04/01 YES 2010/04/01 YES
LIU, WEILEE 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
LUEBECK, CRAIG 2014/07/01 YES 2014/07/01 YES
LYONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES




STATE OF NEW JERSE Y REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING — 201803

101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

*%* Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
RKS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
RTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
THEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
CCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMBNN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 , 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
7ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 52



FREQUENCY : MCNTHELY

x%xx please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via T

STATE OF NEW JERSE Y
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201804
- TEANECK TOWNSHIP

101300

REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 1

RANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
ARCA, NICHOLAS 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01 YES
RENNAN, KEVIN 2015/04/01 YES 2015/04/01
ROUGHTON, WILLIAM 2009/07/18 2010/01/01
ARMANO, SERGIO 2013/08/01 2013/08/01
ARROLL, JAMES 2009/09/01 2010/01/01
ASSIDY, MICHAEL 2018/01/01 2018/01/01
HAMBERS, BRIAN 2009/03/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
ALESSIO, DANIEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
DAVID, JUSTIN 2011/02/13 2011/02/13
DEGRO, BRANDON 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
DEPOMPEQ, MARK 2017/08/01 2017/08/01
DIAZ, ROBERT 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
FACTOR, RICHARD 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
GARCIAZA, DANIEL 2017/02/01 YES 2017/02/01
GILLISPIE, LURLEAN 2016/05/01 2016/05/01
GOODMAN, RONN 2016/07/29 2016/07/2%9
HARRISON, HARRY 2015/03/01 2015/03/01
HAYNES, HAROLD 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
HUBBARD, MARYBETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
INCE, MAUREEN 2009/01/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
KAZMIERCZAK, EDWARD 2017/10/01 YES 2017/10/01 YES
KEARNS, PAUL 2012/08/18 2012/08/18
KRIEGEL, SETH 2010/04/01 YES 2010/04/01 YES
LIU, WEILEE 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
LUEBECK, CRAIG 2014/07/01 YES 2014/07/01 YES
LYONS, STACY 2014/11/01 2014/11/01
MACKEY, SEAN 2010/07/01 YES 2010/07/01 YES




REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO 2

STATE OF NEW JER SEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WATVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201804
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*%x* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov

KS, LEE 2014/01/01 2014/01/01
TIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
SON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22

DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES

KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
NICHOLAS 2017/08/17 2017/09/17
DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
ASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01

PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
[ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01

SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES

SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01

STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES

TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
7ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

52






REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201805
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*x% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MARTIN, ANDREW 2016/01/01 2016/01/01
MASON, MAURICE 2013/05/01 2013/05/01
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 YES 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01






FREQUENCY

*x* Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***
Other SHBP/SEHBP

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

: MONTHLY

MASON, MAURICE
MATHEW, ROY
MCCAIN,
MCCALL,
MEGLIO,
MELFI,

101300 -

DARREN
KEVIN
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MOLIERE, MICHAEL

PASTRYK,

PRUITT,

PUGLISI,

ROSA, GEORGE

RUEGER, DMITRI

SANCHEZ,

SANTIAGO, GABRIEL

SCHLERETH, DENNIS

SIGRIST, KENNETH

STOVALL, OMAR

TESSER,

WEIMANN, JASON

WIECENSKI,

WILLIS,

ZBIERISKI,

ZBIERSKI,

MICHAEL
HENRY
CATHY

JESUS

SCOTT

ROBERT

JOSEPH

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS

Health

. Waiver Date

2013/05/01
2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2008/07/01
2017/08/17
2010/01/01
2017/12/01
2012/01/01
2012/08/01
2012/07/14
2017/05/01
2017/03/12
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2017/09/01
2015/01/01
2017/04/06
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

Health Cov

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201806
TEANECK TOWNSHIP

RX
Waiver Date
2013/05/01
2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2010/01/01
2017/08/17
2010/01/01
2017/12/01
2012/01/01
2012/09/01
2012/07/14
2017/05/01
2017/03/12
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2017/08/01
2015/01/01
2017/04/06
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

REPORT NO
PAGE NO

Other SHBP/SEHBP

RX Cov

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

815BNW-2
2






FREQUENCY

: MONTHLY

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

101300 -

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM

WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201807

TEANECK TOWNSHIP

REPORT NO
PAGE NO

*** Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

ROY
DARREN
KEVIN

MATHEW,
MCCAIN,
MCCALL,
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS
MELFI, DANIEL
MOLIERE, MICHAEL
MORALES, RANDY
PASTRYK, MICHAEL
PRUITT, HENRY
PUGLISI, CATHY
ROSA, GEORGE
RUEGER, DMITRI
SANCHEZ, JESUS
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL
SCHLERETH, DENNIS
SIGRIST, KENNETH
STOVALL, OMAR
TESSER, SCOTT
WEIMANN, JASON
WIECENSKI, BRYAN
WILLIS, ROBERT
ZBIERISKI, HELEN
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH

: 50

Health

Waiver Date

2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2009/07/01
2017/09/17
2010/01/01
2017/12/01
2018/06/01
2012/01/01
2012/08/01
2012/07/14
2017/05/01
2017/03/12
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2017/09/01
2015/01/01
2017/04/06
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

Other SHBP/SEHBP
Health Cov

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

RX
Waiver Date
2016/05/22
2010/05/01
2010/01/01
2017/09/17
2010/01/01
2017/12/01
2018/06/01
2012/01/01
2012/08/01
2012/07/14
2017/05/01
2017/03/12
2015/07/01
2017/01/01
2017/08/01
2015/01/01
2017/04/06
2013/01/01
2014/01/01
2013/01/01
2016/01/02
2014/12/01
2016/01/01

Other SHBP/SEHBP
RX Cov

YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES







STATE OF NEW JERSEY REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
FREQUENCY : MONTHLY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY PAGE NO : 2
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201808
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

*x* please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
MORALES, RANDY 2018/06/01 YES 2018/06/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/08/01 YES 2012/0%9/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/08/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 50






REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOCD ENDING - 201809
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*** Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
MORALES, RANDY 2018/06/01 YES 2018/06/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/08/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
REED, ZACHARY 2018/09/16 2018/09/16
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/08/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

51







REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201810
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

**% Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
SSN Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/09/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
MORALES, RANDY 2018/06/01 YES 2018/06/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
REED, ZACHARY 2018/09/16 2018/09/16
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
STOVALL, OMAR 2017/04/06 YES 2017/04/06 YES
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300

51






REPORT NO : 815BNW-2
PAGE NO : 2

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
STATE HEALTH INFORMATION PROCESSING SYSTEM
WAIVER REPORT FOR PERIOD ENDING - 201811
101300 - TEANECK TOWNSHIP

FREQUENCY : MONTHLY

*** Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Longer Employed via TRANSMITTAL OF DELETIONS***

Health Other SHBP/SEHBP RX Other SHBP/SEHBP
Name Waiver Date Health Cov Waiver Date RX Cov
MATHEW, ROY 2016/05/22 2016/05/22
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 YES 2010/05/01 YES
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01 YES 2010/01/01 YES
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/09/17 2017/089/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01 2017/12/01
MONCATO, MARIA 2018/11/17 2018/11/17
MORALES, RANDY 2018/06/01 YES 2018/06/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01 YES 2012/09/01 YES
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14 2012/07/14
REED, ZACHARY 2018/09/16 2018/09/16
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01 2017/05/01
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01 YES 2017/01/01 YES
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01 YES 2017/09/01 YES
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01 2015/01/01
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01 YES
VAUGHEN, BRIDE 2018/11/04 YES 2018/11/04 YES
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01 YES 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01 YES 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 2016/01/01

Total Waiver For Employer 101300
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**x*x Please Terminate Waived Eligibility if Member is No Long
Health
SSN Name Waiver Date
MCCAIN, DARREN 2010/05/01 !
MCCALL, KEVIN 2009/07/01‘
MEGLIO, NICHOLAS 2017/08/17
MELFI, DANIEL 2010/01/01
MOLIERE, MICHAEL 2017/12/01
MONCATO, MARIA 2018/11/17
MORALES, RANDY 2018/06/01
PASTRYK, MICHAEL 2012/01/01
PRUITT, HENRY 2012/09/01
PUGLISI, CATHY 2012/07/14
REED, ZACHARY 2018/09/16
ROSA, GEORGE 2017/05/01
RUCCIONE, DOUGLAS 2018/12/16
RUEGER, DMITRI 2017/03/12
SANCHEZ, JESUS 2015/07/01
SANTIAGO, GABRIEL 2017/01/01
SCHLERETH, DENNIS 2017/09/01
SIGRIST, KENNETH 2015/01/01
TESSER, SCOTT 2013/01/01
VAUGHN, BRIDE 2018/11/04
WEIMANN, JASON 2014/01/01
WIECENSKI, BRYAN 2013/01/01
WILLIS, ROBERT 2016/01/02
ZBIERISKI, HELEN 2014/12/01
ZBIERSKI, JOSEPH 2016/01/01 '

Total Waiver For Employer 101300 : 52
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